

mRd 6-11-99

FORM PTO-1596 1-31-92	RECORDATION FO	PRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
DOCKET NO.: 112	26-004 PATENI	'S ONLY
To the Honorable	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereto:
Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Desmond Ronald HENNESSY, John Richard ASHES, Trevor William SCOTT, Suresh Kumar GULATI, John Winston STEEL		Name: <u>COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL</u> <u>ORGANISATION</u>
		Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying	ng party(ies) attached? <u>Yes X</u> No	***************************************
3. Nature of conveyance:		
X Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 407 Royal Parade, Parkville, Victoria, 3052, Australia
Security Agreement	Change of Name	
Other		City: State/Country: ZIP:
Execution Date: March	20, 1996	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached X Yes No
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):	
If the document is being f	iled together with a new application, the exc	ecution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).		B. Patent No(s).
(08/549,755 filed November 24	, 1995	
	Additional numbers attac	hed? Yes X No
		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name and address of part concerning document shot		6. Total number of applications and patents involved.
Name: <u>LOWE, PRICE, L</u>	EBLANC & BECKER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address:		Enclosed
		X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 99 Canal	Center Plaza, Suite 300	8. Deposit account number:
470		12-2237
City: <u>Alexandria</u>	State:VA ZIP:22314	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my k. the original docume 		tion is true and correct and affy attached copy is a true copy of
Benjamin J. Hauptman, 2		April 17, 1996 Date
Name and Registration N	o. of Person Signing	
		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 2
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4	1/94)	

PATENT REEL: 010020 FRAME: 0219 PAGE 2 1126-004 CONTINUATION OF RECEIVING PARTIES

MEAT RESEARCH CORPORATION
 Level 6, 26 College Street, Sydney, New South Wales, 2000, Australia

PATENT . REEL: 010020 FRAME: 0220

For: ☐ U.S. and/or ☐ Foreign Rights

For: ☐ U.S. Application or ☐ U.S. Patent

By: Multiple Inventors

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

consideration,	
ASSIGNORS (inventors):	
Desmond Ronald HENNESSY	an Australian Citizen, of
(Type or print name of inventors)	Address Nationality 12 Harper Street, North Epping,
18/1	New South Wales 2121,
Mennessy	Australia
John Richard ASHES	an Australian Citizen, of
11100	19 Lisa Valley Close, Wahroonga New South Wales 2076,
Mille	Australia
Trevor William SCOTT	an Australian Citizen, of
	41 Arnold Avenue, Kellyville,
1	New South Wales 2153,
hera. Le Scott	Australia
Suresh Kumar GULATI	an Australian Citizen, of
1 2 2	20 Daffodil Street, Eastwood.
Ai.O0	New South Wales 2122,
	Australia
John Winston STEEL	an Australian Citizen, of
2	4 The Bartizan, Castlecrag,
botul	New South Wales 2068,
	Australia

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors [16-3.2]-page 1 of 3)

S&F: 272076US

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
ASSIGNEE: Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisati
a body corporate established by the Commonwealth Science and
Industry Research Act 1949 - Australia; of 407 Royal Parade,
Parkville, Victoria, 3052, AUSTRALIA
Meat Research Corporation, an Australian Company; of Level 6,
Meat Research Corporation, an Australian Company; of Level 6, 26 College Street, Sydney, New South Wales, 2000, AUSTRALIA
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE
(complete one of the following)
图 the entire right, title and interest
an undivided percent (%) Interest
for the United States and its territorial possessions
(check the following box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority
In and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:
Antiparasitic Compositions
(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))
and which is found in
(a) [] U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed on
To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney, as named in the Declaration and Power of Attorney I executed for this invention on the execution date stated above, to insert belowithe filing date and application number when it becomes known.
(c) X U.S. application serial no. 0 8/549,755 filed on 24 November 1995
(d) U.S. patent noissued
 A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
(check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(e) [] , and any;legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors [16-3.2]—page 2 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 010020 FRAME: 0222 Document, the executed Assignment, and the Recordation Form Cover Sheet are included herewith. No fee is necessary because the error is the fault of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

If you have any questions, please contact the undersigned immediately.

Respectfully submitted,

LOWE HAUPTMAN GOPSTEIN GILMAN & BERNER, LLP

Kenneth M. Berner

Registration No. 37,093

Renneth M. Berner

1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 310

RECORDED: 06/11/1999

Alexandria, Virginia 22314

(703) 684-1111 KMB:sah **Date:** June 11, 1999

Facsimile: 703-518-5499

PATENT REEL: 010020 FRAME: 0223